Skoda Superb
VIN code
TMBCE7NP7H7513035
Report generated: 2025-05-16 16:46
Valid: 64 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Model SUPERB GrtAMB TS206/2.0A6A
Series SUPERB
Type code 3V33UX
Engine code CJXA 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l/206 kW TFSI, homogeneous base
engine is TT6/TA2
Power 206
Fuel type Petrol
Displacement 2.00
Steering side Left
Color Corrida Red
Interior Black Alcantara
Transmission automatic
Transmission code SGA
Equipment
(Original language)
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Photos
No photos found
PKA0 Without camera systems/accident sensors
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PAV1 Driving on the right
PEV0 Without charging cable
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
P2WA Without additional tires
P3ZU 3-point seat belts, outer rear with ECE label
P0Y3 Cold zones
P3CA Without partition
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P1PA Standard wheel bolts
P0VN Information kit in Finnish
P7W0 Without extended safety system
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P8N6 Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor
P8WH Front fog lamp and cornering lamp
PIA1 With bracket
P0YE Weight range 5 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
P3S0 Without roof rails/roof load rack
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
PJ2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
PQH1 Voice control
PUG1 Hill hold control
PQN2 Drawer under right front seat
PVL1 Extended pedestrian protection measures
P2G7 Filler neck module 1 with insert
P3C7 3-point seat belt for center rear seat
P2JV Body-colored bumpers
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P3W6 Additional interior noise suppression
P1E1 Activated carbon canister
P2B1 Additional exterior noise suppression
P8FA Without second battery
P6FM Components with special surface appearance
P9HA Without additional malfunction display
PL18 Suspension range 18 installation control only, no requirement forecast
PE2G Sports package
PK8B Notchback
P0P0 Rear exhaust tailpipe (standard)
P1Q0 Without mass damper for steering wheel
PDF5 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l/206 KW TFSI, homogeneous base engine is TT6/TA2
PVF1 Pedal cluster
P1Z2 Increase in initial standard fuel filling
P2A0 Without delivery equipment
P1S3 Tool kit
P5C0 Without special body measures
PNS3 With umbrella
PEF1 ECO function
PFB0 Standard paint coating